LV AC DRIVE
M
V AC DRIVE
SERVO SYSTEM
SOLAR PUM
P DRIVE
ACCESSORIES
PLC
HM
I
INVT
2002
 1085
12
IT
3500 16 INVT
8 30
60
3 2Introduction
  Low Voltage Drive6
220/400/690 AC
AC
  Medium Voltage Drive24
MV
  Solar Pump Drive26
AC/DC
IOT  24
  Servo System27
  PLC31  Programmable Logic Controller
 I/O 32,000 PLC
  HMI34
DR
IVE
S
SE
RV
O
PL
C &
 HM
I
4
DRIVES
 GD200A
380V (-15%)… 440V(+10%), 50/60Hz, 3~
W×H×D
(mm)
(G Type (P Type
(150% 1
(A) (A)
(kW) (120% 1
(A) (A)
(kW)
GD200A-0R7G-4
GD200A-1R5G-4
5 GD200A-2R2G-4
4 14 GD200A-5R5P-4
21 14 GD200A-7R5P-4
30 25 11 GD200A-011P-4
25 11 32 15 GD200A-015P-4
48 32 15 38 GD200A-018P-4
57 38 54 45 22 GD200A-022P-4
67 45 22 72 60 30 GD200A-030P-4
90 60 30 90 75 37 GD200A-037P-4
112 75 37 110 92 45 GD200A-045P-4
138 92 45 138 115 55 GD200A-055P-4
172 115 55 180 150 75 GD200A-075P-4
225 150 75 216 180 90 GD200A-090P-4
270 180 90 258 215 110 GD200A-110P-4
322 215 110 312 260 132 GD200A-132P-4
390 260 132 366 305 160 GD200A-160P-4
457 305 160 408 340 185 GD200A-185P-4
510 340 185 456 380 200 GD200A-200P-4
570 380 200 510 425 220 GD200A-220P-4
637 425 220 576 480 250 GD200A-250P-4
720 480 250 636 530 280 GD200A-280P-4
795 530 280 720 600 315 GD200A-315P-4
900 600 315 780 650 355 GD200A-355P-4
975 650 355 864 720 400 GD200A-400P-4
1080 720 400 GD200A-400G-4
1230 820 450 GD200A-450G-4
1290 860 500 GD200A-500G-4
*
...
PIDPID
PID
4 9
2 2
PLC
Tension Control
GD200A AC
0.75-500 kW
6  *17 16